July 4,2023 - November 30,2023

Adams Road
Boyden Road
Cricket Hill Road
East Guinea Road
Elmer Road

Fields Hill Road
Fisher Place Road
Graves Road
Harrison Road
HoosacRoad

Ives Road

Leukhardt Road
Main Poland Road
Maple Street
Mathews Road
North Poland Road
Old Cricket Hill Road
Pine Hill Road

Reeds Bridge Road
Riley Road

Roaring Brook Road
Shelburne Falls Road
South Ashfield Road
South Shirkshire Road
Thompson Road
Truce Road
Whately Road
Wilder Hill Road
Williamsburg Road

River Clean Up

Mutual Aid - Whately

Main Poland Reclaim & Pave
Pine Hill Reclaim & Pave
Rentals

Temp. Help

Overtme Paid Hours
Overtime Unpaid Hours

Emergency Repairs from July Storms

Material Used Gravel, Yards
495
135
207

45
18
1125
144
330
153
99
36

2048

72
18
963
867
72
920
252
180

18
36

9
72
36
72

Total 7610 Yards

20 Hrs
371Hrs
376.5 Hrs

Rip Rap, Stone, Yards
60

427

20

40

60

10

626 Yards

Culvert Pipes
100 FT-60"
40 Ft-18"

40 Ft-15"

120 Ft-15", 100 Ft-18", 40 Ft-24"

50 Ft-15"

100 Ft-60", 40 Ft-24", 140 ft-18", 210 Ft-15"

34,772.80
5,197.80
6,417.00
1,395.00

558.00

52,691.01
5,140.80

10,230.00
5,117.67
3,069.00
1,116.00

279.00
70,414.20
279.00
2,232.00
2,223.20

29,853.00

31,048.80
2,232.00
3,636.00
7,812.00
5,996.30
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558.00
1,116.00
279.00
2,232.00
1,116.00
2,232.00

RV R Vo Vo AR VIR VR V8

w

289,243.58

6,595.00
1,391.35
120,000.00
88,240.00
33,943.00
476.00
12,911.94
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$ 552,800.87



