Emergency Repairs from July Storms

Jul	ly 4	1,20	23 -	Nov	emb	er	30	,2023
-----	------	------	------	-----	-----	----	----	-------

July 4,2023 - November 30,202					
	Material Used	Gravel, Yards	Rip Rap, Stone, Yards	Culvert Pipes	\$
Adams Road		495	60	100 FT-60"	\$ 34,772.80
Boyden Road		135		40 Ft-18"	\$ 5,197.80
Cricket Hill Road		207			\$ 6,417.00
East Guinea Road		45			\$ 1,395.00
Elmer Road		18			\$ 558.00
Fields Hill Road		1125	427		\$ 52,691.01
Fisher Place Road		144		40 Ft-15"	\$ 5,140.80
Graves Road		330			\$ 10,230.00
Harrison Road		153	9		\$ 5,117.67
Hoosac Road		99			\$ 3,069.00
Ives Road		36			\$ 1,116.00
Leukhardt Road		9			\$ 279.00
Main Poland Road		2048	20	120 Ft-15", 100 Ft-18", 40 Ft-24"	\$ 70,414.20
Maple Street		9			\$ 279.00
Mathews Road		72			\$ 2,232.00
North Poland Road		18	40		\$ 2,223.20
Old Cricket Hill Road		963			\$ 29,853.00
Pine Hill Road		867	60		\$ 31,048.80
Reeds Bridge Road		72			\$ 2,232.00
Riley Road		90		50 Ft-15"	\$ 3,636.00
Roaring Brook Road		252			\$ 7,812.00
Shelburne Falls Road		180	10		\$ 5,996.30
South Ashfield Road					
South Shirkshire Road		18			\$ 558.00
Thompson Road		36			\$ 1,116.00
Truce Road		9			\$ 279.00
Whately Road		72			\$ 2,232.00
Wilder Hill Road		36			\$ 1,116.00
Williamsburg Road		72			\$ 2,232.00
Timanissai Bireaa					. ,
	Total	7610 Yards	626 Yards	100 Ft-60", 40 Ft-24", 140 Ft-18", 210 Ft-15"	\$ 289,243.58
River Clean Up					\$ 6,595.00
Mutual Aid - Whately					\$ 1,391.35
Main Poland Reclaim & Pave					\$ 120,000.00
Pine Hill Reclaim & Pave					\$ 88,240.00
Rentals					\$ 33,943.00
Temp. Help	20 Hrs				\$ 476.00
Overtme Paid Hours	371 Hrs				\$ 12,911.94
Overtime Unpaid Hours	376.5 Hrs				\$ -